
TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

1

2

J.

A+

5

t).

7

8

I
10

Name of Procuring Agency:

lVethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement.

l't:ndcr Inquiry No.:

PPRA Ref No (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing.

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Detarls of Bid(s) Evaluation:

IVULTAN ELECTRIC POWER COIVIPANY LTD. IVIULTAN

Sinqle Staqe Two Envelop

urement of Re

Tender N o.1512022

T54B7838E

08.09.2022 at 10:45

08.09.20 at 11:15

Four(04)

As per" biddinq document

As under:-

M (P rement)
PMU MEPCO Multan.

Name of Bidder

I

l"/,rs Srddique Sons Engineering Co
lahore
t\/ /S Sienrens Engineering Co
Karachi
r\//S EPESOL ( Pvt) Lahore

N4/S H&tM Engineering Karachi

Rule/Regu lation/SBD*/Po! icy/
Basis for Technical

Rejection / Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP Rules,

2004.

Technical Marks
(if applicable)

Technically responsive for item
No. '1

Technically responsive for item
No. 1

Technically responsive for item
No. 2

Technically responsive for item
No. 1

-l



TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

a

J

4

A

6

7

B

o

Nanre of Procuring Agency:

N/lethod of Procurement.

Title of Procurement:

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref No (TSE).

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

IVIULTAN ELECTRIC POWER COIVPANY LTD. TVIULTAN

Sinqle Stage Two Envelope

40MVA Power Transformers

Tender No.2112022

TS48851 9E.

20.09.2022 at 11.00

20.09.2022 at 11.30

TWO (02)

As per bidding document

As under:-

Technical
Marks

(if applicable)

Manager (Procuremefii
PMU MEPCO Multan.

10

Name of Bidder

lviis PEL (Pvt) Ltd. Lahore

s Transformer Power lndustries (Pvt) Ltd
hore

t

tr/r

La
L

Rule/Regulation/S BD*/Pol icy/
Basis for Technical

Rejection / Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP Rules,

2004.
Technically Non Responsive due
to u nsatisfactory operational
performance of already supplied
power transformer.

Non-
Responsive
against item

No.'1

Responsive
against item

No. 2

4

-T



TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

I

J

4

q

t)

7

o

I

Name of Procuring Agency:

lt/ethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement:

[ender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref No (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing.

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

ILU_LIAILELEAIBT C P OWE R C O tvl PA N Y LTp, lvl U LTAN

Sinole. Sla_ge TWo Envelop

For the procurement of Fire Fiqhtinq Equipment

Tender No.3212022

TS489537E.

29.09.2022 at 11.45

29.09.2022 at 11.15

Two(02)

As per biddinq document

As under:-10

Name of Bidder

I\/15 tModern Anti Fire Lahore

lvl/S Attique Corporation

(hoW'
Ma n a"ger ( P rocu rement)
PMU MEPCO Multan.

Rule/Regu lation/S BD*/Pol icy/
Basis for Technical

Rejection / Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP Rules,

2004.

Technical
Marks

(if applicable)

Responsive

Technical Non-Responsive due
to following reasons:-
(i) The bidder has attached fake
manufacturer authorization of
tt/iS lt/odern Anti Fire Corporation
Lahore.
(ii) The bidder has not attached
performance certificate of offered
equipment.
(iii) The bidder has not filled 02
No. performs i.e. appendix-D
(cu rrent contact commitments)
and Appendix-F (manufacturer's
order in hand and its

limplementation).
l(iv) The bidder has not offered
tcomplete scope of supply.

Non
Responsive



TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

Iv1/S Shah Gee Enterprises La

Name of Procuring Agency

lVethod of Procurement:

irtie of Frocuretlent:

Tender lnquiry No..

PPRA Ref No. (TSE):

Date & -[ime of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received.

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation.

Name of Bidder

S PEL Pvt. Ltd. Lahore

hore

C POWER COIVP

Sinqle Staqe Two Envelop

For the proeue
1 1 -KV incominq/outqoinq .Ts. 1 1-KV P.Ts. Vacuum
I nterrupter I ncominq/outqoing,

Tender No.33/2022

T5489537E.

29.09.2022 at 11.00

29.09.2022 at 11:30

Two(02)

As per biddi q document

As under.-

M (P ment)
PMU MEPCO Multan.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

I
10

I
I

tv/

Rule/Regu lation/S BD* lP olicy I
Basis for Technical

Rejection / Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP Rules,

2004.

Technical Marks
(if applicable)

Technical responsive for
item No. 4, 5, 9, 14,16,
19, 20, 21,22,24 &26

Non Responsive for item No. 23
& 26 due to non provision of
technical data and offered
different size P.Ts.

Technical responsive for
item No. 1B & 23.

I



TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules.2004)

2

3

4

q

C)

1

o

I

Name of Procuring Agency:

[\/ethod of Procurement:

Title of Procurement.

Tender lnquiry No.:

PPRA Ref No (TSE):

Date & Time of Bid Closing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received:

Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

Name of Bidder

1fU/S 
t\/.N. Enterprises Lahore

It//S Bismillah Enterprises Lahore

IVI/S Shah Gee EnterPrises Lahore

TVULTAN ELECTRIC COTVPANY LTD. TVIULTAN

Si le Sta Two En

For the procurement of [\4isc. items.

Tender No.3412022

T54 537E

29 09.2022 at 11:15

29.09.2022 al ll 4

Four(04)

As per biddinq document

As un der:-10

Technical Marks
(if applicable)

Rule/Regulation/S BD*/Pol icY/
Basis for Technical

Rejection / Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP Rules,

2004.

Misc. ltems

Technically Responsive
for item No. 03, 6-16, 18-
20.25,27,34 45,37-38,

47 & 49.
Technically Responsive

for item No. 1 & 2.
echnically Non-Responsive for item
o. 6-20, 22-24, 26-32, 34-46 due to
llowing reasons:_
) Non provision of Authorization

echnically Responsive
of J ES (lVlanufacturer)

r item No. 4-5, 25 & 47-
ii) Non provision of supply record of

red material
iii)Non provision of 02 No. operation

cate
Non provision of 05 Year

anufacturing experience

Manager (Procuremen
PMU MEPCO Multan.

lN/.S lkram Corporation Lahore

t)

TechnicallyResponsive I

lfor item No. 18-24, 25, 27 ,l
33, 37-39, 42-46 & 48.

tl


